5/26/25, 6:25 PM NADD | Scoreboard

Open Scoreboard - Teamworks Season Opener

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each
individual splash. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed
rankings report. Tie-breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank when both
scores tie.

Splash #1 - Distance Jump (Open)

Score | Score

Division | Place | ID # Call Name Qualifiers | Breed Owner 1 2 Best
Master 1 26885 Kimber DIOIC GSP Amanda Rodieck 20'0 18'4 | 20'0
Senior 1 30820 Siren -3 (- OTHER-Mixed Jennifer Rouse 17'9 | 15'10 | 17'9
Senior 2 31043 Enzo DI0]C AllAmerican Amanda Rodieck 15'9 | 16'11 | 16' 11
Senior 3 31446 Hank D10,€ BEL Mal Delaney Tibbetts 16'9 16'0 | 16'9
Senior 4 28361 Gypsy DIOIE€ Lab Shawn Swindell 16'9 | 15'10 | 16'9
Junior 1 38484 Hattie Mae DIOE€ Golden Kellie Page 10'1 1'9 | 11'9
Novice 1 39726 Johnnie Walker | - - - Poodle MaryAnn Eustis 8'1 8'3 8'3

Novice 2 39618 Reni S Lab Tammy Kaufman 8'0 7'7 8'0

Novice 3 14274 Ritzy DIOIC Golden Kellie Page 4'11 7'2 7'2

Splash #2 - Distance Jump (Open)

Score | Score

Division | Place | ID # Call Name Qualifiers | Breed Owner 1 2 Best
Elite 1 14986 Connor D10 € Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas | 24'3 | 24'2 | 24'3
Master 1 26885 Kimber 210 C GSP Amanda Rodieck 20'9 | 204 | 20'9
Master 2 30820 Siren D10 € OTHER-Mixed | Jennifer Rouse 20'7 | 187 | 20'7
Master 3 20437 Chori' SR Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas | 20'6 | 19'9 | 20'6
Senior 1 26365 Daisy IO Lab Debra Moorman 19'4 | 18'9 | 19'4
Senior 2 10813 Bold . Border Collie | Jennifer Hustler 18'4 | 18'2 | 18'4
Senior 3 28361 Gypsy 210 C Lab Shawn Swindell 17'1 | 172 | 17" 2
Senior 4 31446 Hank DIO]C BEL Mal Delaney Tibbetts 16'11 | 16'2 | 16" 11
Senior 5 31043 Enzo D10C AllAmerican | Amanda Rodieck 16'9 | 16'4 | 16'9
Senior 6 15138 Sadie D10 € Lab Debra Moorman 15'8 | 14'9 | 15'8
Senior 7 29561 Rosie Sl Aussie Jennifer Hustler 12'9 | 157 | 15'7
Junior 1 38484 Hattie Mae D10/ € Golden Kellie Page 12'2 | 12'4 | 12'4
Novice 1 39726 Johnnie wWalker | - - - Poodle MaryAnn Eustis 9'2 8'3 9'2
Novice 2 39618 Reni 910 :€ Lab Tammy Kaufman 9'2 8'0 9'2
Novice 3 14274 Ritzy S Golden Kellie Page 7'9 8'5 85
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Splash #3 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Novice

ID #

14986

26885

27145

20437

26365

10813

28361

31446

15138

29561

39726

Splash #4 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Master
Senior
Senior
Junior

Novice

Place

1

ID #

27145

31446

15138

29561

39726

Call Name

Taki

Hank
Sadie
Rosie

Johnnie Walker

Splash #5 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice

Novice

Place

ID #

11247

21952

39886

30820

39821

38484

29561

34578

39726

5278

Call Name

Volt

Snickers

Ember

Siren

Flint

Hattie Mae
Rosie

Gladys

Johnnie Walker

Magenta

Qualifiers | Breed

:

Qualifiers

NADD | Scoreboard

Call Name Qualifiers | Breed Owner

Connor Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Kimber GSP Amanda Rodieck

Taki Toller Christie Canfield

Chori' Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Daisy Lab Debra Moorman

Bold 3 Border Collie | Jennifer Hustler

Gypsy Lab Shawn Swindell

Hank BEL Mal Delaney Tibbetts

Sadie Lab Debra Moorman

Rosie . Aussie Jennifer Hustler

Johnnie Walker Poodle MaryAnn Eustis

Owner

Toller Christie Canfield
BEL Mal Delaney Tibbetts
Lab Debra Moorman
Aussie Jennifer Hustler
Poodle MaryAnn Eustis
Breed Owner
AllAmerican Penny Leigh
Border Collie Penny Leigh

Aussie Christina Giulianelli

OTHER-Mixed

Giant Schnauz

Golden

Aussie

Lab

Poodle

Border Collie

Jennifer Rouse
Kristin Simmons
Kellie Page
Jennifer Hustler
Sara Herndon
MaryAnn Eustis

Penny Leigh
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Score
1

20'7

20" 11

20'9

20'1

19'1

19'0

16'4

16'2

161

13'6

9'9

Score
1

20'3

16'7

16'3

12'7

Score
1

26'2

19'7

18'3

17'9

10'9

12' 11

11'6

8'6

9'1

7'3

Score

2

23'1

20'9

20'0

20'7

18'4

18'4

16'9

14'9

14'2

15'9

9'7

Score
2

19'4

16'4

15'7

12'1

Score
2

25'0

20'0

17" 4

16'3

16'5

13'1

12'4

12'1

8'5

8' 11

Best

23'1

20" 11

20'9

20'7

191

19'0

16'9

16'2

16' 1

15'9

9'9

Best

20'3

16'7

16'3

12'7

Best

26'2

20'0

18'3

17'9

16'5

13'1

12'4

12'1

9'1

8'1

217
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Division

Novice

Novice

Novice

Place

5

ID #

39553

39618

14274

Call Name
Tali
Reni

Ritzy

Splash #6 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Place

ID #

34365

39065

11247

21952

39886

39821

32376

10813

30820

38484

34578

29561

39757

39618

39726

14274

39553

5278

Call Name
Mint
Tucker
Volt
Snickers
Ember
Flint

Lux

Bold

Siren
Hattie Mae
Gladys
Rosie
Raylon
Reni
Johnnie Walker
Ritzy

Tali

Magenta

Splash #7 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Place

ID #

34365

11247

39065

27145

21952

39821

Call Name

Mint

Volt

Tucker

Taki

Snickers

Flint

Qualifiers

NADD | Scoreboard

Qualifiers | Breed

Golden

Lab

Golden

Qualifiers | Breed

BEL Mal

Lab

AllAmerican

Border Collie

Aussie

Giant Schnauz

Beauceron

OTHER-Mixed

Golden

Lab

EN Cocker Span

Lab

Poodle

Golden

Golden

Border Collie

Breed

BEL Mal

AllAmerican

Lab

Toller

Border Collie

Giant Schnauz

Border Collie

Aussie

Owner

Carly Stevens
Tammy Kaufman

Kellie Page

Owner

Garrett Santichen
Shane Johnson
Penny Leigh

Penny Leigh

Christina Giulianelli

Kristin Simmons

Samantha Davenport

Jennifer Hustler
Jennifer Rouse
Kellie Page

Sara Herndon
Jennifer Hustler
Jeanne Baker
Tammy Kaufman
MaryAnn Eustis
Kellie Page

Carly Stevens

Penny Leigh

Owner

Garrett Santichen
Penny Leigh
Shane Johnson
Christie Canfield
Penny Leigh

Kristin Simmons
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Score
1

8'10

8'9

7'7

Score
1

24'2

23'7

23'7

20'3

19'0

17'6

18'2

16'4

17" 4

15'9

15'9

13'5

12'3

7'M

9'7

8'9

8'4

7'9

Score
1

25'1

23'3

Score
2

8'8

7'3

7'1

Score
2

25'7

22'4

22'1

19'1

19'9

19'1

18'1

18'2

15'3

13" 11

12'1

14'7

9'6

7'9

8'5

7'5

Score
2

25'2

23'3

20'1

18'4

19'1

16'1

Best

8'10

8'9

7'7

Best

25'7

23'7

23'7

20'3

19'9

19'1

18'2

18'2

17'4

15'9

15'9

Best

25'2

23'3

21'1

20'4

19'5

17" 11
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Division | Place
Senior 3
Senior 4
Senior 5
Senior 6
Senior 7
Junior 1
Junior 2
Novice 1
Novice 2

ID #

39886

10813

29561

32376

39757

34578

34857

39726

5278

Call Name

Ember

Bold

Rosie

Lux

Raylon

Gladys

Beck

Johnnie Walker

Magenta

Splash #8 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place
Elite 1
Master 1
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 4
Senior 4
Senior 6
Senior 7
Senior 8
Junior 1

ID #

34365

39065

27145

10813

29561

34578

39757

39821

32376

34857

39726

Call Name
Mint
Tucker
Taki
Bold
Rosie
Gladys
Raylon
Flint
Lux
Beck

Johnnie Walker

Splash #9 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place
Master 1
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 4
Junior 1
Junior 2

ID #

27145

39886

38220

27143

38484

5276

39553

Call Name

Taki

Ember

Leviosa

Sloane

Hattie Mae

Ferris

Tali

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Aussie

Border Collie

Aussie

Beauceron

EN Cocker Span

Lab
BEL Terv
Poodle

Border Collie

Breed

BEL Mal

Lab

Toller

Border Collie
Aussie

Lab

EN Cocker Span
Giant Schnauz
Beauceron

BEL Terv

Poodle

Breed

Toller
Aussie
Gordon Sett
Whippet
Golden
Whippet

Golden

Owner

Christina Giulianelli
Jennifer Hustler
Jennifer Hustler
Samantha Davenport
Jeanne Baker

Sara Herndon

Gabby Cochran
MaryAnn Eustis

Penny Leigh

Owner

Garrett Santichen
Shane Johnson
Christie Canfield
Jennifer Hustler
Jennifer Hustler

Sara Herndon
Jeanne Baker

Kristin Simmons
Samantha Davenport
Gabby Cochran

MaryAnn Eustis

Owner

Christie Canfield
Christina Giulianelli
Shea Homer
Shawn Hart

Kellie Page

Shawn Hart

Carly Stevens
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1

16'5

17'0

16'4

15'7

12'3

14'6

Score
1

24'3

211

19'1

17'2

15'4

15'7

14' 4

15'4

14'7

15'1

8'9

Score

20'2

18'9

18'1

16'1

15'1

14'5

104

Score
2

17'2

16'4

15'4

13" 11

15'0

13'4

14'4

9'6

8'1

Score

2

23'9

18'6

16'2

16'7

16'4

14' 4

15'7

14" 11

15'2

14" 11

10'1

Score
2

18'0

17'8

17'7

16' 10

14'3

10'6

8'10

Best

17' 2

17'0

16'4

15'7

15'0

14' 6

14' 4

92'11

8'1

Best

24'3

21'1

19'1

17' 2

16' 4

15'7

15'7

15'4

15'2

15'1

10'1

Best

20' 2

18'9

18'1

16' 10

15'1

14'5

10'4

417
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Score

Score

Division | Place | ID # Call Name Qualifiers | Breed Owner 1 5 Best
Novice 1 39726 | Johnnie Walker Poodle MaryAnn Eustis 8'9 9'0 9'0
Novice 2 14274 | Ritzy Golden Kellie Page 7' 11 8'7 8'7
Splash #10 - Distance Jump (Open)
Division | Place | ID # Call Name Qualifiers | Breed Owner Sc:)re chre Best
Master 1 26885 | Kimber GSP Amanda Rodieck 21'0 20'1 21'0
Master 2 27143 | Sloane Whippet Shawn Hart 20'2 | 19'10 | 20'2
Master 3 27145 | Taki Toller Christie Canfield 20'1 17'2 | 20'1
Senior 1 24647 | Blue AllAmerican Suzanne Mounsey 17'11 | 187 | 18'7
Senior 2 39886 Ember Aussie Christina Giulianelli 18'2 18'4 | 18'4
Senior 3 38220 | Leviosa Gordon Sett Shea Homer 18'0 15'4 | 18'0
Senior 4 29561 Rosie . Aussie Jennifer Hustler 17'5 | 16'10 | 17'5
Senior 5 10813 | Bold : Border Collie Jennifer Hustler 1774 | 16'7 | 17'4
Junior 1 38484 | Hattie Mae Golden Kellie Page 14'11 | 13'10 | 14'11
Junior 2 39757 | Raylon EN Cocker Span | Jeanne Baker 13'4 12'7 | 13'4
Junior 3 14274 | Ritzy Golden Kellie Page 10'4 9'7 10'4
Junior 4 39726 | Johnnie Walker Poodle MaryAnn Eustis 10" 1 9'3 10" 1
Novice 1 39553 | Tali Golden Carly Stevens 9'4 9'3 9'4
Splash #11 - Distance Jump (Open)
Division | Place | ID # Call Name Qualifiers | Breed Owner Scsl)re Sccz)re Best
Master 1 27143 | Sloane Whippet Shawn Hart 20'0 21'0 | 21'0
Master 2 26885 | Kimber GSP Amanda Rodieck 18'9 20'0 | 20'0
Senior 1 38220 | Leviosa Gordon Sett Shea Homer 18'9 18'4 | 18'9
Senior 2 10813 Bold . Border Collie Jennifer Hustler 17'2 1776 | 17'6
Senior 3 29561 Rosie - Aussie Jennifer Hustler 16'6 | 16'10 | 16'10
Junior 1 39757 | Raylon EN Cocker Span Jeanne Baker 11'10 | 11"'3 | 11'10
Novice 1 39726 | Johnnie Walker Poodle MaryAnn Eustis 9'1 9'6 9'6
Novice 2 39553 | Tali Golden Carly Stevens 9'2 8' 11 9'2
Splash #12 - Distance Jump (Open)
Division | Place | ID # Call Name Qualifiers | Breed Owner chre Sco:z)re Best
Master 1 27143 | Sloane Whippet Shawn Hart 20'3 | 19'9 |20'3

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5135/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print 517



5/26/25, 6:25 PM

Division | Place

Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 4
Senior 5
Senior 6
Senior 7
Senior 8
Senior 9
Junior 1

ID #

24647

26885

20437

14986

29561

38220

25643

39757

39723

39726

NADD | Scoreboard

Call Name Qualifiers | Breed

Blue AllAmerican
Kimber GSP

Chori' Chessie
Connor Chessie
Rosie : Aussie

Leviosa
Briar
Raylon
Jedi

Johnnie Walker

Splash #13 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Senior 1
Junior 1
Novice 1
Novice 2

ID #

38220

34578

39726

39839

Call Name

Leviosa
Gladys
Johnnie Walker

Rory

Splash #14 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Elite 1
Senior 1
Senior 2
Junior 1
Novice 1
Novice 2

ID #

34365

20437

38220

34578

39726

39839

Call Name
Mint

Chori'

Leviosa

Gladys

Johnnie Walker

Rory

Splash #15 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Elite 1
Master 1
Master 2
Senior 1

ID #

34365

14986

27145

20437

Call Name

Mint

Connor

Taki

Chori'

Gordon Sett

Golden

EN Cocker Span | Jeanne Baker

Lab

Poodle

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

Breed

Gordon Sett
Lab
Poodle

Lab

Breed

BEL Mal
Chessie
Gordon Sett
Lab

Poodle

Lab

Breed

BEL Mal
Chessie
Toller

Chessie

owner Score | Score Best
1 2
Suzanne Mounsey 19'1 19'4 1 19'4
Amanda Rodieck 19'0 | 19'1 | 19'1
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas | 18'4 | 19'0 | 19'0
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas | 18'2 | 18'3 | 18'3
Jennifer Hustler 16'0 | 17'4 | 17'4
Shea Homer 16'5 | 16'9 | 16'9
HEIDI BUCK 16'1 15'7 | 16'1
16'0 | 1111 | 16'0
Jan Floyd 15'6 | 13'9 |15'6
MaryAnn Eustis 9'M1 10'1 [ 10'1
Owner Sc¢1)re Sccz)re Best
Shea Homer 18'6 18'2 | 18'6
Sara Herndon 1M1 13'0 | 13'0
MaryAnn Eustis 8' 11 9'0 9'0
Brittany Kaminskas 7'3 6'5 73
Owner Sc<1)re chre Best
Garrett Santichen 24'3 | 24'6 | 24'6
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas | 19'0 | 18'7 | 19'0
Shea Homer 17'6 18'1 | 18'1
Sara Herndon 14'9 12'7 | 14'9
MaryAnn Eustis 9'0 9'9 9'9
Brittany Kaminskas 6'1 7'1 7'1
owner Score | Score Best
1 2
Garrett Santichen 24'3 | 25'1 | 25'1
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas | 22'9 | 23'0 | 23'0
Christie Canfield 21'0 | 19'5 | 21'0
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas | 19'4 | 19'6 | 19'6
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Division | Place

Senior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice

Novice

Splash #16 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Novice

Place

ID #

38220

34578

40012

39618

39726

39839

ID #

34365

27145

38220

34578

40012

39618

39839

Call Name

Leviosa
Gladys
Junebug

Reni

NADD | Scoreboard

Qualifiers | Breed

Johnnie Walker

Rory

Call
Name

Mint
Taki
Leviosa
Gladys
Junebug
Reni

Rory

Qualifiers

Gordon Sett
Lab
AllAmerican
Lab

Poodle

Lab

Breed

BEL Mal
Toller
Gordon Sett
Lab
AllAmerican
Lab

Lab

Owner

Shea Homer
Sara Herndon
Lillian Burkhart
Tammy Kaufman
MaryAnn Eustis

Brittany Kaminskas

Owner

Garrett Santichen
Christie Canfield
Shea Homer
Sara Herndon
Lillian Burkhart
Tammy Kaufman

Brittany Kaminskas
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Score
1

16'4

12'6

9' 11

9'7

9'9

7'1

Score
1

24'9

16'9

10'9

10'0

8'1

Score

2 Best
16'10 | 16' 10
11'9 | 12'6
11'0 | 11'0
9'9 9'9
9'3 9'9
9'1 9'1
chre Best
24'8 | 24'9
19'1 19'1
18'1 18'1
10'5 | 11'3
10'4 | 10'9

0'0 | 10'0

7'6 8'1

77



